
1 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 108.59 50.65 57.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.79 4.092 3 3 1 3

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.11 9.391 -1 0 -1 0

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.35 6.850 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 0 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.73 2.90-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 0 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 1 1 3

9 3Lo 5.39 X -0.20 5.190 -1 0 -1 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 0 1

48.85 50.65

Composition 3.33 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 4.50 6.50

Presentation 3.33 5.806.00 6.00 6.00 4.75 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.855.75 6.00 6.25 4.75 6.50

57.94

2 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松陰兵庫高校ｽｹｰﾄ部 1 84.68 34.06 51.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.660 -1 0 -1 0

2 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.18 4.32-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

4 3Lo 4.90 -1.67 3.23-5 -4 -2 -3 -3

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.461 1 0 0 2

6 3A<< << 3.63 X -1.39 2.24-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 -5 -1 -1 -2

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.72 3.01-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 0 2

39.72 34.06

Composition 3.33 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.75

51.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 矢  口  寛  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 74.23 28.44 47.79 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.26 5.34-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.81 3.85-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 0 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 0 2 0 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 0 0 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 1 0 -1 -1

9 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.33 0.95-3 -3 -1 -2 -4

31.19 28.44

Composition 3.33 4.754.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.704.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.904.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

47.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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